
Spillerliste Alfabetisk Spillerliste Liste-  og Holdnummer

Albretsen Carsten 29 45 53 82 liste 1 hold nummer 20 Madsen Hans Jørgen 31 39 42 58 liste 1 hold nummer 1
Amstrup Elisabeth 21 90 47 35 liste 1 hold nummer 10 Zielke Flemming 40 54 62 72 liste 1 hold nummer 1
Amstrup Poul Erik 61 76 02 70 liste 1 hold nummer 10 Fihl Aase 52 50 48 09 liste 1 hold nummer 2
Andersen Else-Marie 40 27 67 35 liste 2 hold nummer 35 Petersen Knud 23 25 79 45 liste 1 hold nummer 2
Andersen Hans Berg 30 70 46 36 liste 1 hold nummer 14 Gudmann Albert 86 41 47 00 liste 1 hold nummer 3
Andersen Søren 20 27 98 06 liste 2 hold nummer 35 Gudmann Jytte 86 41 47 00 liste 1 hold nummer 3
Balsby Arne 86 45 41 01 liste 2 hold nummer 28 Haagensen Haagen 61 79 29 32 liste 1 hold nummer 4
Balsby Birthe 86 45 41 01 liste 2 hold nummer 28 Petersen Poul M 21 66 00 15 liste 1 hold nummer 4
Bargisen Alf 21 15 18 13 liste 1 hold nummer 14 Høegh Ina 30 28 26 11 liste 1 hold nummer 5
Bjerre Jørn 20 26 88 72 liste 1 hold nummer 15 Jacobsen Knud 27 64 26 64 liste 1 hold nummer 5
Bjerre Susanne 61 28 00 44 liste 1 hold nummer 16 Jensen Bente Trads 61 74 54 83 liste 1 hold nummer 6
Blegvad Axel 21 42 54 10 liste 1 hold nummer 17 Jensen Jens Sehested 40 28 17 72 liste 1 hold nummer 6
Brandborg Ejlert 20 25 48 76 liste 1 hold nummer 11 Jensen Poul Vangsøe 21 69 77 86 liste 1 hold nummer 7
Christensen Hans Henrik 22 47 00 23 liste 1 hold nummer 18 Rasmussen Jan 29 92 43 98 liste 1 hold nummer 7
Christensen Jytte Brix 21 84 67 40 liste 1 hold nummer 19 Klith Per 23 25 84 33 liste 1 hold nummer 8
Christensen Svend Aage 23 82 19 95 liste 1 hold nummer 19 Vinther Finn 28 34 37 92 liste 1 hold nummer 8
Christiansen Bjarne 29 43 60 62 liste 1 hold nummer 17 Knudsen Eva Bisgaard 40 57 00 76 liste 1 hold nummer 9
Engberg Else Marie 20 53 07 22 liste 1 hold nummer 16 Laursen Ulla 86 41 94 43 liste 1 hold nummer 9
Fihl Aase 52 50 48 09 liste 1 hold nummer 2 Amstrup Elisabeth 21 90 47 35 liste 1 hold nummer 10
Gudmann Albert 86 41 47 00 liste 1 hold nummer 3 Amstrup Poul Erik 61 76 02 70 liste 1 hold nummer 10
Gudmann Jytte 86 41 47 00 liste 1 hold nummer 3 Brandborg Ejlert 20 25 48 76 liste 1 hold nummer 11
Haagensen Haagen 61 79 29 32 liste 1 hold nummer 4 Ottesen Anders 21 49 39 43 liste 1 hold nummer 11
Høegh Ina 30 28 26 11 liste 1 hold nummer 5 Rasmussen Bendt Apollo 40 33 66 12 liste 1 hold nummer 12
Jacobsen Knud 27 64 26 64 liste 1 hold nummer 5 Rasmussen Lis Apollo 20 73 81 51 liste 1 hold nummer 12
Jensen Bente Trads 61 74 54 83 liste 1 hold nummer 6 Maigaard Ole 29 86 41 08 liste 1 hold nummer 12
Jensen Jens Sehested 40 28 17 72 liste 1 hold nummer 6 Rønnow Finn 86 41 68 48 liste 1 hold nummer 13
Jensen Poul Vangsøe 21 69 77 86 liste 1 hold nummer 7 Sall Rita 30 25 24 96 liste 1 hold nummer 13
Klith Per 23 25 84 33 liste 1 hold nummer 8 Andersen Hans Berg 30 70 46 36 liste 1 hold nummer 14
Knudsen Eva Bisgaard 40 57 00 76 liste 1 hold nummer 9 Bargisen Alf 21 15 18 13 liste 1 hold nummer 14
Knudsen Flemming 40 54 20 88 liste 2 hold nummer 30 Bjerre Jørn 20 26 88 72 liste 1 hold nummer 15
Knudsen Oda 40 57 20 88 liste 2 hold nummer 30 Svendsen Henrik 61 28 00 44 liste 1 hold nummer 15
Knudsen Vibeke Fløe 40 27 59 62 liste 2 hold nummer 31 Bjerre Susanne 61 28 00 44 liste 1 hold nummer 16
Kronborg Lars 27 82 83 29 liste 2 hold nummer 32 Engberg Else Marie 20 53 07 22 liste 1 hold nummer 16
Laursen Inge 51 86 03 77 liste 2 hold nummer 33 Blegvad Axel 21 42 54 10 liste 1 hold nummer 17
Laursen Ulla 86 41 94 43 liste 1 hold nummer 9 Christiansen Bjarne 29 43 60 62 liste 1 hold nummer 17
Lund Anna-Marie 22 53 02 58 liste 2 hold nummer 34 Christensen Hans Henrik 22 47 00 23 liste 1 hold nummer 18
Lund Jørgen 20 62 66 35 liste 2 hold nummer 34 Sejrsen Kristen 26 24 15 45 liste 1 hold nummer 18
Mackie Berit 40 27 37 38 liste 2 hold nummer 36 Christensen Jytte Brix 21 84 67 40 liste 1 hold nummer 19
Madsen Hans Jørgen 31 39 42 58 liste 1 hold nummer 1 Christensen Svend Aage 23 82 19 95 liste 1 hold nummer 19
Madsen John E. 40 14 15 36 liste 2 hold nummer 37 Albretsen Carsten 29 45 53 82 liste 1 hold nummer 20
Madsen Vanda 40 13 60 51 liste 2 hold nummer 37 Schurmann Ruddie 27 27 95 33 liste 1 hold nummer 20
Magnussen Sysse 21 42 14 28 liste 2 hold nummer 33 Mortensen Bjarne 21 67 75 17 liste 2 hold nummer 21
Maigaard Ole 29 86 41 08 liste 1 hold nummer 12 Strandbo Annette 28 87 06 42 liste 2 hold nummer 21
Mikkelsen Bjarne 40 15 86 69 liste 2 hold nummer 24 Munk Solveig 21 23 64 73 liste 2 hold nummer 22
Mortensen Bjarne 21 67 75 17 liste 2 hold nummer 21 Pedersen Jette 28 44 94 93 liste 2 hold nummer 22
Munk Solveig 21 23 64 73 liste 2 hold nummer 22 Nielsen Berner 40 25 74 07 liste 2 hold nummer 23
Nielsen Berner 40 25 74 07 liste 2 hold nummer 23 Pedersen Niels Vestergaard 21 45 98 48 liste 2 hold nummer 23
Nielsen Jens M. D. 29 24 29 86 liste 2 hold nummer 36 Mikkelsen Bjarne 40 15 86 69 liste 2 hold nummer 24
Nielsen Niels Wittrup 51 78 41 53 liste 2 hold nummer 32 Nielsen Preben 40 15 86 69 liste 2 hold nummer 24
Nielsen Preben 40 15 86 69 liste 2 hold nummer 24 Skov Bodil 20 33 66 18 liste 2 hold nummer 25
Nygaard Grethe 20 12 77 54 liste 2 hold nummer 27 Skov Søren 20 71 06  18 liste 2 hold nummer 25
Olsen Anne Marie 24 46 33 50 liste 2 hold nummer 29 Tøttrup Bonnie 29 16 18 63 liste 2 hold nummer 26
Ottesen Anders 21 49 39 43 liste 1 hold nummer 11 Tøttrup Ole 86 43 93 20 liste 2 hold nummer 26
Pedersen Jette 28 44 94 93 liste 2 hold nummer 22 Nygaard Grethe 20 12 77 54 liste 2 hold nummer 27
Pedersen Niels Vestergaard 21 45 98 48 liste 2 hold nummer 23 Winther Peter 20 12 77 54 liste 2 hold nummer 27
Petersen Knud 23 25 79 45 liste 1 hold nummer 2 Balsby Arne 86 45 41 01 liste 2 hold nummer 28
Petersen Poul M 21 66 00 15 liste 1 hold nummer 4 Balsby Birthe 86 45 41 01 liste 2 hold nummer 28
Præst Ena 23 72 84 86 liste 2 hold nummer 31 Olsen Anne Marie 24 46 33 50 liste 2 hold nummer 29
Rasmussen Bendt Apollo 40 33 66 12 liste 1 hold nummer 12 Warberg Gert 51 94 22 32 liste 2 hold nummer 29
Rasmussen Jan 29 92 43 98 liste 1 hold nummer 7 Knudsen Flemming 40 54 20 88 liste 2 hold nummer 30
Rasmussen Lis Apollo 20 73 81 51 liste 1 hold nummer 12 Knudsen Oda 40 57 20 88 liste 2 hold nummer 30
Rønnow Finn 86 41 68 48 liste 1 hold nummer 13 Knudsen Vibeke Fløe 40 27 59 62 liste 2 hold nummer 31
Sall Rita 30 25 24 96 liste 1 hold nummer 13 Præst Ena 23 72 84 86 liste 2 hold nummer 31
Sejrsen Kristen 26 24 15 45 liste 1 hold nummer 18 Kronborg Lars 27 82 83 29 liste 2 hold nummer 32
Schurmann Ruddie 27 27 95 33 liste 1 hold nummer 20 Nielsen Niels Wittrup 51 78 41 53 liste 2 hold nummer 32
Skov Bodil 20 33 66 18 liste 2 hold nummer 25 Laursen Inge 51 86 03 77 liste 2 hold nummer 33
Skov Søren 20 71 06  18 liste 2 hold nummer 25 Magnussen Sysse 21 42 14 28 liste 2 hold nummer 33
Strandbo Annette 28 87 06 42 liste 2 hold nummer 21 Lund Anna-Marie 22 53 02 58 liste 2 hold nummer 34
Svendsen Henrik 61 28 00 44 liste 1 hold nummer 15 Lund Jørgen 20 62 66 35 liste 2 hold nummer 34
Tøttrup Bonnie 29 16 18 63 liste 2 hold nummer 26 Andersen Else-Marie 40 27 67 35 liste 2 hold nummer 35
Tøttrup Ole 86 43 93 20 liste 2 hold nummer 26 Andersen Søren 20 27 98 06 liste 2 hold nummer 35
Undall Inga 28 55 70 45 liste 2 hold nummer 38 Mackie Berit 40 27 37 38 liste 2 hold nummer 36
Undall Peder 21 24 34 83 liste 2 hold nummer 38 Nielsen Jens M. D. 29 24 29 86 liste 2 hold nummer 36
Vinther Finn 28 34 37 92 liste 1 hold nummer 8 Madsen John E. 40 14 15 36 liste 2 hold nummer 37
Winther Peter 20 12 77 54 liste 2 hold nummer 27 Madsen Vanda 40 13 60 51 liste 2 hold nummer 37
Warberg Gert 51 94 22 32 liste 2 hold nummer 29 Undall Inga 28 55 70 45 liste 2 hold nummer 38
Zielke Flemming 40 54 62 72 liste 1 hold nummer 1 Undall Peder 21 24 34 83 liste 2 hold nummer 38


